
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

                 (229) 890 – 2437 
 
     www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

535 US Highway 82 Poulan, GA 31781 
 

February 25, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 
 

 
 

2,279 +/- sq. ft.  Brick Home  

on 1 +/- Acre Located in  

Worth County 

 

 

Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 

       Online Only Auction 

Property Information 

 
Property Information 

Go Bid  

  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 

Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this 2,279 square 
foot, brick home and 1 Acre located on 535 US Highway 82 in Worth County, Georgia.  
 
The living estate of Mr. RL Futrill will be sold on February 25th at Online Auction. This 
property consists of 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and a great room for entertainment. 
 
Bidding for this property will open on February 11, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to Febuary 25, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 p.m. eastern time 
subject to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely,      Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc.   Weeks Auction Group Inc. 
 
Forrest Horne     Cameron Morris 
Auction Coordinator    Associate Broker and Auctioneer 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc.   Weeks Auction Group 
(229) 225 – 6854     (229) 881 – 7643  
Forrest@BidWeeks.com     Cameron@BidWeeks.com   

 

 

  

http://www.weeksauctiongroup.com/
mailto:Forrest@BidWeeks.com
mailto:Cameron@BidWeeks.com


 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:      February 25, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 
 
Open House Dates and Times:   Monday, February 15, from 1 PM - 5 PM 

             Monday, February 22, from 1 PM - 5 PM  
 

For More Information Contact:       
 

Forrest Horne     Cameron Morris 
Auction Coordinator    Associate Broker and Auctioneer 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc.   Weeks Auction Group 
(229) 225 – 6854     (229) 881 – 7643  
Forrest@BidWeeks.com     Cameron@BidWeeks.com   
          
 

    
 

  

mailto:Forrest@BidWeeks.com
mailto:Cameron@BidWeeks.com


 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 
 

 

Property Address:  535 US Highway 82 Poulan, GA 31781 
 
Auction Date:  February 25, 2021 at 2:00 P.M. 
 
Property Size (Acres):  2,279 Sq. ft. Home Located on 1 Acre 

   
Assessor’s Parcel Number:  Worth 00820071  
 
Taxes (2020):  2019 Property Taxes - $1,472.95 
 
Driving Directions:  This property is located at 535 US Highway 82 NW in Poulan, GA. 
From Interstate 75 in Tifton, GA take US Highway 82 West towards Albany, GA for 17 
miles. The property is located on the left. Watch for Auction Signs! 
 
From Downtown Sylvester take US Highway 82 East for 2.9 Miles. The property is 
located on the right. Watch for Auction Signs! 
 
Important Selling Features:  
 
• 1.0 +/- Total Acres 
• 2,279 +/- Total Sq. ft.  
• Residential Property 
• Brick Construction 
• Large Yard 
• Conveniently Located Just Off Hwy 82 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 

 

 

  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel 00820071 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 Tax Map Parcel 00820071 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

2019 Property Tax Bill  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

535 US Highway 82 

 

All the tract or parcel of land lying and being one (1) acre of land, more or less, in Land Lot No. 

336 in the 7th Land District of Worth County, Georgia, more particularly described as follows: 

Beginning at a point on the south margin of U.S. Highway 82, which point is South 47 ¼ degrees 

East 653’ from a point on the south margin of said highway, where the east line of J.R White’s 

land intersects with the south side of Highway No. 82, and from this beginning point run thence 

South 32 ¼ degrees West 210’, thence South 47 ¼ degrees East a distance of 210’; thence North 

32 ¼ degrees East a distance of 210’ to the south margin of said highway; thence North 47 ¼ 

degrees West a distance of 210’ to the beginning point; according to survey and plat made by 

I.J. Medders on August 20, 1960. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


